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GULLY RACING
26 GIUGNO 2023

LIBERE MOTO 26 GIUGNO 2023

2"TURNO AMATORI-ELENCO GIRI

,\i

No CONDUTTORE

16
116

148

152
84
353
83
104
21
666
85
18
137
98
8
82
149
89
94
134

TRENTIN Emanuele
TRIPODI Nino

REATO Nico

DE Simone vanni
RALLO Giacomo
FRATTINI Jean paul
BIANCHINI Enrico
STAGNARO Matteo
MARELLI Claudio
BALDONE Roberto
BASSO Enrico

PUCCIO Marco
CAPOSSELE Michele
ORLANDO Luca
BETTINI Luca

MARCHI Alessandro
FINOCCHI Andrea
SHUKA Antonio
DELL'ANGELA Rigo ronald
MILANESE Cristiano
CESARIN Dario
LOMBARDI Alessandro
GIOVANELLI Roberto
FALVO Ivan

GRILLO Antonio
FERRARI Michele
TARCISIO Valota
RUGGIERO Matteo
SIRCHIO Marco
NEGRINI Andrea
GALLO Gabriele

MIOR Matteo
GONZALES Arturo
BENESSO Christian
ALU Damien

MARINO Elena
FERRARI Giuliano
D'AGOSTINO Giuseppe
TADEI Daniele
LORENZATO Francesco
CRISTANTE Alessandro
RENDA Paolo

LO Maglio filippo
FERRO Anthony
GRASSO Nicola
PAOLINI Gabriele
PALAZZOLO Stefano - cor
POLETTO Michael
SCANTAMBURLO Alberto
SANTAGIULIANA Daniel

Scarperia 26 GIUGNO 2023

AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
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AMA
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NAZ TEAM

AUTO

GR CL
OV50
0OV50
BIG
BIG
BIG
OV50
BIG
BIG
OV50
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

TEMPO

2'08.584
2'09.711
2'10.077
2'10.110
2'10.711
2'11.683
2'12.257
2'12.399
2'12.431
2'12.591
2'12.758
2'13.385
2'13.599
2'13.647
2'14.972
2'15.085
2'15.222
2'15.744
2'15.840
2'15.903
2'16.049
2'16.276
2'16.415
2'17.284
2'17.425
2'18.086
2'18.469
2'18.778
2'18.895
2'19.041
2'19.647
2'23.691
2'24.335
2'24.338
2'24.559
2'24.601
2'24.719
2'26.096
2'26.822
2'26.847
2'27.605
2'27.625
2'28.257
2'28.970
2'32.155
2'33.069
2'39.181
2'43.825
2'44.771
2'48.566

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA VEL

5/6 146.845 284.2
1.127 5/6 145569 252.9
1.493 6/7 145.160 237.8
1.526 3/7 145123 280.5
2.127 1/4 144.456 270.6
3.099 4/5 143.389 288.7
3.673 4/7 142767 266.0
3.815 4/5 142614 279.0
3.847 4/6 142579 272.0
4.007 6/7 142.407 255.3
4174 4/6 142.228 2583
4.801 3/5 141.560 247.1
5.015 3/4 141333 259.6
5.063 56 141.282 248.8
6.388 5/6 139.895 253.5
6.501 5/6 139.778 244.3
6.638 6/7 139.637 235.8
7.160 5/6 139.100 251.7
7.256 1/4 139.001 261.5
7.319 5/6 138.937 251.7
7.465 6/7 138.788 249.4
7.692 5/6 138.557 271.3
7.831 5/6 138.415 236.3
8.700 6/7 137.539 252.3
8.841 1/4 137.398 2482
9.502 4/6 136.740 2523
9.885 3/5 136.362 236.8
10.194 4/6 136.059 248.2
10.311 5/6 135.944 247.1
10.457 3/6 135.801 248.8
11.063 4/6 135212 2384
15.107 3/5 131.406 239.4
15.751 3/5 130.820 216.8
15.754 5/6 130.817 220.4
15.975 2/5 130.617 233.7
16.017 1/4 130.580 229.2
16.135 3/4 130.473 241.0
17.512 1/6 129.243 246.0
18.238 1/2 128.604 240.0
18.263 5/6 128.582 230.2
19.021 112 127.922 2517
19.041 4/5 127.905 2105
19.673 2/4 127.359 207.6
20.386 1/4 126.750 226.4
23.571 2/3 124.097 2236
24.485 1/4 123.356 213.8
30.597 4/5 118619 218.1
35.241 4/5 115257 194.2
36.187 113 114.595 1747
39.982 2/3 112.015 189.8

ORAFINE ()
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